Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
HE33XX - X - XX - XX
Contact Type
A - Form A (SPST-NO)
C - Form C (SPDT-CO)
General Options
00 - No Options
40 - External Magnetic Shield
Model Number
HE3321 - Standard
HE3351 - High Voltage
Standard Coil
04 - 5 Volt
12 - 12 Volt
24 - 24 Volt
Reed Relays
SIL Packaged > HE3300
HE3300 Miniature Single In-line Reed Relay
HE3300 PCB LAYOUT (Bottom View)
 0.80 HOLE Ø(.032)
HE3321C
HE3321A
HE3351A
5.08 TYP (.200)
10.16 (.400) 20.32 (.800)
2.54 (.100)
Note: Not all combinations of Part Number suffixes are available.
Contact Littelfuse for details.